Northemn Oklahoma Regional
Transportation Planning Organization

2016 CALENDAR YEAR
SCHEDULE OF TECHNICAL COMMITTEE MEETINGS
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION
PLANNING ORGANIZATION (NORTPO)

Thursday, January 7 1:00 p.m.

Thursday, February 4 1:00 p.m.

Thursday, March 4 1:00 p.m.

Thursday, April 7 1:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 5 1:00 p.m.

Thursday, June 2 1:00 p.m.

Thursday, July 7 1:00 p.m.

Thursday, August 4 1:00 p.m. RECEIVED
Thursday, September 1 1:00 p.m. MAY 24 2016 ).47Pm
Thursday, October 6 1:00 p.m. ,

Thursday, November 3 1:00 p.m. OKLAH%hé%%E_I(_)ERETARY
Thursday, December 1 1:00 p.m.

Meeting location will be the NODA Conference Room, 2901 N. Van Buren, Enid,
Okla., unless otherwise announced.

Filed in the office of the Northern Oklahoma Development Authority on October
20, 2015.

T e

P7/§ton H[erroﬁ, Program Managef

Any person requiring special accommodation for participation in this meeting
should contact the NODA office at least twenty-four hours in advance of the
meeting time.
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